Students Feedback on Teacher 2019-20
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Roll Number (JreT o7.)

81 responses

2010136
2010137
02
194088
193036
91
193084
193086

193111

Age (a9)

81 responses

40

30

20 23 (28.4%)

10 11 (13.6%)

9 (11.1%)
5 (6.2%)

18 19 20 21 22



Gender (foraT)

81 responses

® Male
@® Female

Class/Degree Programme (g31/ ged)

81 responses

@ BA-

@ BA-I

® BA-I

@® B.Com--l

@ B.Com.-ll

‘ ® B.Com-lll
\ ® B.sc-

® B.Sc-ll

12V

BN



Name of the Teacher (fR1&TerT AT9)

81 responses

Mengal sir

Mr. Santosh Mengal
Mr. Santosh mengal
Mali

Mr karade sir
Sonali lanjekar
Mr.Santosh Mengal
Mali sir

Sonali lanjekar

Department (fa#7aT)
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Term

81 responses

@ Term-I (July to November)
@ Term-li(December to April)

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (GITHEY fhdlt Tah
37T YUT STl

81 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
® 2-551069%
@® 1-30to 54%
@ 0 -Below 30%

35.8%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (11&Te fohdl daRIa
gand fAreRfadrd)

81 responses

@ 4 - Thoroughly (q0T)

@ 3 - Satisfactorily (GATHTThREh)
@ 2 - Poorly (3IHHAT TR

@ 1 - Indifferently (S9aTSa)

@ 0 - Won't teach at all (FEN&r
IREEIGGIR))

[N



3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (f&Teh g9 "G
vt fohdad &TH 3718 d)

81 responses

@ 4 - Always effective (sigHTT
TTdT)

@ 3 - Sometimes effective
(Fefreneft TreTTdT)

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily
(GHTTIhh)

@ 1- Generally ineffective (FHTART
HHATTThh)

@ 0- Very poor communication
(3THHATYTAh )

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (TrgTerr
frRfquaTdY gted)

81 responses

@ 4 - Excellent (3cF%¢)

@ 3- Very good (gY =iaTel)
@ 2- Good (Tl

® 1 -Fair (s

@ 0- Poor (a15T)

BN



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (/a3
HSATATATAT fRY8TehTT YTATIOTeRToT)

81 responses

@ 4 - Always fair (SIgHTT YTHATOIS)
@ 3 - Usually fair (mefierelY
STHTTOTR)

@ 2 - Sometimes unfair (el
3TYTHTTOR)
— |

@ 1 - Usually unfair (a3
3YTATTOTER)
@ 0- Unfair (3T9THATOR)

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (fraten
THATAT HoIATITAT JHEITRN T Tl i)

81 responses

@ 4 - Every time (sigH)
@ 3 - Usually (T &l
@ 2 - Sometimes (hegTaRT)
® 1 - Rarely (Fafaq)

@ 0 - Never (FENEr =T8T

N



7. The teacher take active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (@WW I
ATl TSI fafaer gy Tgantt gloarard fieanfed et Tt ¢ara)

81 responses

@ 4 - Regularly (Fg#TT)
@ 3 - Often (FHegl-ahegT)
@ 2 - Sometimes (FHA)
@ 1 - Rarely (Fafaaw)

@ 0- Never (FHIET a1TET)

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in

cognitive, social and emotional growth. (fr&Tera fRIsTaOT 3foT ARTE LA
e Sifeeh, AT g Hafare faerard faelt Ao 3me)

81 responses

@ 4 - Significantly (37cdd AeT)
@ 3 - Very well (IHT)

@ 2 - Moderately (FJHTEROT)
® 1 - Marginally (FR®®)

@ 0 - Not at all (FTETET ATEY)




9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
(RrepograTdy 3mioT Fafefior fashramardT fRiete Jqreren fafaer yenrear @it
&dTe)

81 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree (qUTqoT
HgAd)

@ 3 - Agree (FgHd)

© 2 - Neutral (FTfgd =TEY)

@ 1 - Disagree (31HgHd)

@ 0 - Strongly disagree (qUTIOY
HHgH)

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course

outcomes and programme outcomes. (RI&Teh RIshuaTqd JA=ATd [ fad
QIOTI=T &TH AT 3ATTOT fosTely It ATt Sare)

81 responses

@ 4 - Every time (sigH)
@ 3 - Usually (ef-at)
@ 2 - Sometimes (FgTaRY)
® 1 - Rarely (FafRd)

@ 0 - Never (FENET #ATET)




11. Your teacher does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

(T ATETEETeh JFgTer feeledT A&TTOTeh SHTATT ATSTRTET Hiclld)

81 responses

@ 4 - Every time (sigH)
@ 3 - Usually (ef-atd)
@ 2 - Sometimes (FgTaRY)

m ® 1 - Rarely (Fafa)
@ 0 - Never (FEET ATET)

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

(FAvTATer HeheustT f1aTeh fafaer 3eTgor HTOT care 3UATSTeT A FISC
EXGIG))

81 responses

@ 4 - Every time (sigH)
@ 3 - Usually (ef-aedh)
@ 2 - Sometimes (FegTaRY)
® 1 - Rarely (FafRd)

@ 0 - Never (FENET AATET)

(N



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing

right level of challenges. (fR1&Teh JHTTCS &THT NGB AT ARG
HTATC)

81 responses

@ 4 - Fully (qoTHo)

@ 3- Reasonably (JFI9oT)
® 2 - Partially (372rc)

@ 1 - Slightly (FegTar)

@ 0 - Unable to (FEET =T1EY)

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them. (R1&Teh THZATCATS FHIRAT NS cIf & HIGUATHATS AT
HTIGRNT HIATA)

81 responses

@ 4 - Every time (sigH)
@ 3 - Usually (ef-at)
@ 2 - Sometimes (hegTaRT)
® 1 - Rarely (FafRd)

@ 0 - Never (FENET #ATET)

(N



15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. (3T - AT TishAHEY FEROT EIUATATS! TRI&Teh JogTell
TEHTINT ket TAT)

81 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree (qUTqoT
HgAd)

@ 3 - Agree (FgHd)

© 2 - Neutral (ATfg =TEY)

@ 1 - Disagree (31HgHd)

@ 0 - Strongly disagree (qUTIOY
FHEHA)

@ Option 6

16. The teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences. (f1aTe faearelf Higa sreaaa-sreamds
EIERICICIECETGIG)!

81 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent (A1SAT
FHIOTR)

@ 3 — Moderate (HEIH)

@ 2 — Some what (FecgT-ahegT)

@ 1 - Very little (37e9 JHTUIA)

@ 0 — Not at all (FHET ATEY)




17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

(3T3TTHHATYI 3TTTOT ITEITHTHHATR SUhATT Te s groITHTST RI8Teh Jrgrel

ATt Sclld)

81 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree (qUTqoT
HgAd)

@ 3 - Agree (FgHd)

© 2 - Neutral (FTfg =TEY)

@ - Disagree (318gHd)

@ 0 - Strongly disagree (qUTIOY
HHgH)

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

(fRreTeh THEATHEY SideT/ 3T /USRI Hiered T [AUATATS Tcet

FIATT)

81 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent (AT
THTOTER)

@ 3 — Moderate (HEIH)

@ 2 — Some what (cgT-ahegT)

@ 1 - Very little (37e9 JHTUIA)

@ 0- Not at all (FENET ATET)



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (f1&Te 3reATIATHED ATfgdT TTATATAT ATIX
ERIEGINIGERGIR)

81 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process of your teacher is very

good. (fReTehT=iY 3TEATeT FfshaT 3cohse 3718)

81 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree (qoTqoT
HEA)

® 3 - Agree (FgAd)

@ 2 - Neutral (FTfg =TEY)

@ 1 - Disagree (31HgHd)

@ 0 - Strongly disagree (qUTaoY
FHEA)

BN



21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience of your teacher. (JH=AT fRI&THIT 3reATYT TishaT FERUITATS!
3T Yot FT)

81 responses

No

No any suggestions

No improvement

Nothing

Teaching slow for students

No improvement

Kahi nahi

Slow writing
Repeat lesson

Slow ridina
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